Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

ASROCK ARC B580 Challenger 12G 0C (B580
CL(OUTLET)

ASROCK ARC B580 Steel Legend 12G 0C (B580
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI WINDFORCE 0C
(OUTLET)

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE GV-R78XTGAMOC-16GD AMD GDDR6
256B(OUTLET)

Marka

Asrock

Asrock

Gigabyte

Asus

Gigabyte

Stok

Fiyat

309,10

325,60

470,80

472,81

511,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



